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Women / 2 / L2 a1 g1
Session: A01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Holleran1681
Unattached KY

9.250 8.900 9.2009.200 36.550
1 6 2T 1 1 

1 

Cadance Thorne1127
Northwest Saltos MV

8.900 9.475 8.8259.300 36.500
4T 1 1 6 2 

2 

Natalie Pogue1553
Trilogy OZ

8.400 9.400 8.8509.050 35.700
9T 2 5 5 3 

3 

Brynlee Studer618
GymDynasty CE

8.675 8.875 8.9509.175 35.675
7 7 4 4 4 

4 

Emma Debartolo619
GymDynasty CE

9.000 8.725 9.1508.450 35.325
2 8 11 2 5 

5 

Mya Bapst1552
Trilogy OZ

8.900 9.025 8.3759.000 35.300
4T 5 6 9T 6 

6 

Valerie Mink902
KIAGA  CE

8.850 8.625 8.5259.200 35.200
6 10 2T 8 7 

7 

Sofia Mpemwangi1697
Wildcard WI

8.500 9.100 9.0258.550 35.175
8 4 10 3 8 

8 

Felicia Minster1698
Wildcard WI

8.950 9.125 8.0008.800 34.875
3 3 8 11 9 

9 

Bri Baacke350
CSA Kids WI

8.400 8.500 8.6508.850 34.400
9T 11 7 7 10 

10 

Dawsyn Goll349
CSA Kids WI

8.300 8.650 8.3758.700 34.025
11 9 9 9T 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 a1 g2
Session: A01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaelynn Goytia496
Flip Zone MV

9.625 9.775 9.7009.800 38.900
1 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Madeline Dawson1309
Sloans CE

9.425 9.725 9.8009.650 38.600
5 3 2 1 2 

2 

Genesis Favors761
Heartland Acad MV

9.550 9.775 9.5759.300 38.200
2 1T 4 4 3 

3 

Jazalyn Tapia892
J CRUZ SP

9.525 9.375 9.4508.850 37.200
3 4T 10 5 4 

4 

Kassandra Ford1128
Northwest Saltos MV

9.450 9.375 8.6509.125 36.600
4 4T 6 10 5 

5 

Corinne Scriver1177
Performance Elite WI

8.800 9.050 9.2759.375 36.500
8T 7 3 6 6 

6 

Sara Sailliez1311
Sloans CE

8.750 9.000 9.6258.975 36.350
10 8T 8 3 7 

7 

Ada Jetton555
Goldens CE

9.050 9.150 8.8009.150 36.150
7 6 5 8 8 

8 

Ella Nevermann352
CSA Kids WI

9.150 8.750 8.9009.100 35.900
6 12 7 7 9 

9 

Laikyn Matzke351
CSA Kids WI

8.800 9.000 8.1508.950 34.900
8T 8T 9 12 10 

10 

Makena Cantrell1310
Sloans CE

8.150 8.800 8.7758.700 34.425
12 11 11 9 11 

11 

Tessa Duncan1699
Wildcard WI

8.200 8.900 8.6258.400 34.125
11 10 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 a1 g3
Session: A01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Story Hendler1779
Miami Beach FG

9.175 9.650 9.4259.700 37.950
7 1 1 2 1 

1 

Gabriela Cornieles1379
SportsRock FL

9.500 9.500 9.3509.575 37.925
2 3 3T 3 2 

2 

Laelah Brown811
Hutchinson MV

9.450 8.950 9.7509.600 37.750
3 7T 2 1 3 

3 

Emma Cuervo-Davies110
360 Freestyle SP

9.550 9.525 8.7509.575 37.400
1 2 3T 8 4 

4 

Macy Zietlow1178
Performance Elite WI

9.150 8.950 9.2759.500 36.875
8 7T 5 4 5 

5 

Reagyn Curry1312
Sloans CE

8.875 9.300 9.1259.425 36.725
10 5 6 5 6 

6 

Isabela Mpemwangi1700
Wildcard WI

9.200 9.350 8.8759.275 36.700
6 4 7 7 7 

7 

Natalie Holtz353
CSA Kids WI

9.275 9.000 9.0759.150 36.500
5 6 9T 6 8 

8 

Zoey Christensen556
Goldens CE

9.325 8.875 8.6259.225 36.050
4 9 8 9 9 

9 

Lilianne Babin903
KIAGA  CE

8.900 8.625 8.5509.150 35.225
9 11 9T 10 10 

10 

Olivia Meadows608
Gym Dandys KY

8.800 8.725 8.2009.150 34.875
11 10 9T 11 11 

11 

Shalyn Rushing607
Gym Dandys KY

8.100 7.650 8.0008.600 32.350
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 a1 g4
Session: A01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Harriet Maunder1359
South Miami FG

9.875 9.750 9.7759.850 39.250
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Giulia Ricciardone1380
SportsRock FL

9.500 9.650 9.8259.900 38.875
2T 2 1 1 2 

2 

Arabella Ungerer693
GymSport WI

9.500 9.525 9.5509.550 38.125
2T 4 3 3 3 

3 

Miabella Ludwig815
Hutchinson YMCA MV

9.350 9.575 9.3509.475 37.750
5 3 5T 4 4 

4 

Charlie Shilts694
GymSport WI

9.100 9.450 9.2259.475 37.250
7T 5 5T 5T 5 

5 

Brinley Schnable1158
PARKLAND OZ

9.500 9.025 8.7759.500 36.800
2T 7 4 9 6 

6 

Willa Nameni1703
Wildcard WI

9.100 9.200 9.0509.025 36.375
7T 6 10 7 7 

7 

Faith Laurishke1701
Wildcard WI

9.175 8.700 9.2259.225 36.325
6 10 8 5T 8 

8 

Harper Hensley1179
Performance Elite WI

9.000 9.000 8.5509.375 35.925
10 8 7 11 9 

9 

Lillianne Bruce1554
Trilogy OZ

8.700 8.950 8.6759.100 35.425
11 9 9 10 10 

10 

Victoria Brown557
Goldens CE

9.050 8.500 8.8508.450 34.850
9 11 11 8 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 a1 g5
Session: A01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mattelyn Knox331
Concordia MV

9.425 9.200 9.2009.825 37.650
3 7 1 2 1 

1 

Nour El Hmaini1704
Wildcard WI

9.475 9.400 9.0509.550 37.475
1 2 3 5T 2 

2 

Ella Olson194
AMKM WI

9.450 9.300 8.9009.350 37.000
2 4 4 7 3 

3 

Fernanda Araujo1360
South Miami FG

9.000 9.075 9.2259.625 36.925
5T 8 2 1 4T

4T

Kara Robbins1248
Rising Star OK

9.150 9.350 9.1509.275 36.925
4 3 6 4 4T

4T

Aislyn Steingraber695
GymSport WI

9.000 9.500 9.1759.200 36.875
5T 1 7 3 6 

6 

Hayden Kardesh904
KIAGA  CE

8.950 9.250 9.0509.150 36.400
8 5T 8 5T 7 

7 

Dawsyn Helms1555
Trilogy OZ

8.875 9.250 8.7509.125 36.000
9 5T 9 9 8 

8 

Addison Payne1556
Trilogy OZ

9.000 9.000 8.5759.325 35.900
5T 9 5 10 9 

9 

Michelle Benn1544
TNT FG

8.350 8.925 8.8508.800 34.925
11 11 10 8 10 

10 

Annabelle Royal558
Goldens CE

8.625 8.950 8.2008.200 33.975
10 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 a2 g1
Session: A02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Milah Sponaugle1361
South Miami FG

9.650 9.575 9.5509.825 38.600
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Font1545
TNT FG

9.825 9.400 9.3259.700 38.250
1 5T 2 3 2 

2 

Piper Scorza1000
Miami Beach FG

9.400 9.600 9.4009.550 37.950
3 1 6 2 3 

3 

Paola Perez531
Fox Valley CE

9.300 9.550 9.1759.675 37.700
6 3 3 4T 4 

4 

Hadley Fischer987
McPherson MV

9.050 9.425 9.1509.600 37.225
9 4 5 7 5T

5T

Isla Willmann649
Gymlingo WI

9.275 9.400 9.1259.425 37.225
7 5T 8 8 5T

5T

Monroe Scriver1182
Performance Elite WI

9.375 9.000 9.1759.650 37.200
4 9 4 4T 7 

7 

Addalyn Murray1249
Rising Star OK

9.350 9.050 9.1759.400 36.975
5 8 9T 4T 8 

8 

Emma Genz1180
Performance Elite WI

9.225 8.900 9.0009.475 36.600
8 10 7 9 9 

9 

Teagan Tauscher1181
Performance Elite WI

9.000 9.075 8.7509.400 36.225
10 7 9T 11 10 

10 

Isabella Kunc988
McPherson MV

8.900 7.900 8.7759.100 34.675
11 12 12 10 11 

11 

Finley Beeskau195
AMKM WI

7.125 8.850 8.1009.275 33.350
12 11 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 a2 g2
Session: A02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paisley Powers497
Flip Zone MV

9.800 9.900 9.8009.950 39.450
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Jules Dusharm1362
South Miami FG

9.850 9.775 9.6509.925 39.200
2 3T 2T 4 2 

2 

Jozlene Martinez532
Fox Valley CE

9.500 9.875 9.8259.925 39.125
6 2 2T 1 3 

3 

Jalyn Fahey333
Concordia MV

9.875 9.450 9.7509.700 38.775
1 7 4 3 4 

4 

Millie Duffield609
Gym Dandys KY

9.525 9.775 9.5509.675 38.525
5 3T 5 6 5 

5 

Bryn Behrends332
Concordia MV

9.600 9.725 9.5759.600 38.500
4 5 6 5 6 

6 

Willow Kowalchuk727
HARTFORD WI

9.100 9.675 8.8509.300 36.925
8 6 8 8 7 

7 

Isabelle Dobin559
Goldens CE

8.600 9.275 9.1509.525 36.550
10T 8 7 7 8 

8 

Quinn Merten196
AMKM WI

9.250 8.425 8.7009.150 35.525
7 11 10 9 9 

9 

Ellie Day1557
Trilogy OZ

8.600 8.900 8.5009.200 35.200
10T 9 9 10 10 

10 

Ava Krieger905
KIAGA  CE

8.850 8.650 8.4759.125 35.100
9 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 a2 g3
Session: A02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Nocco Sanchez1001
Miami Beach FG

9.750 9.650 9.3759.800 38.575
1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Kara Sieracki650
Gymlingo WI

9.675 9.400 9.3509.700 38.125
2 2 4 5T 2 

2 

Zoey Schwartz1002
Miami Beach FG

9.525 9.325 9.3509.525 37.725
3 3 6 5T 3 

3 

Milana Gaisin1546
TNT FG

8.775 9.300 9.6759.750 37.500
9 4 2T 1 4T

4T

Adelyn Jessup334
Concordia MV

9.375 9.150 9.4259.550 37.500
6 7 5 3 4T

4T

Lily Searcy498
Flip Zone MV

8.850 9.225 9.4759.750 37.300
7 5 2T 2 6 

6 

Emily Kostyukov652
Gymlingo WI

9.500 8.725 8.9259.475 36.625
4 10 7 8 7 

7 

Emily Berlinski651
Gymlingo WI

9.425 9.200 8.4759.225 36.325
5 6 9 11 8 

8 

Emma Masterson1558
Trilogy OZ

8.600 9.100 8.5509.375 35.625
10 8 8 9T 9 

9 

Evelina Black1259
RiversideBrookfieldC

8.800 8.750 8.5509.100 35.200
8 9 10 9T 10 

10 

Madilynn Deason1559
Trilogy OZ

8.550 8.700 8.1008.850 34.200
11 11 11 12 11 

11 

Isabella Olson696
GymSport WI

8.100 8.300 8.9508.725 34.075
12 12 12 7 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 a2 g4
Session: A02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Paulson533
Fox Valley CE

9.400 9.650 9.4509.800 38.300
6T 1 2 4 1 

1 

Kinsley Marchand1560
Trilogy OZ

9.525 9.325 9.2009.700 37.750
4 3 3 7 2 

2 

Alye Ramirez1250
Rising Star OK

9.800 9.425 9.0759.350 37.650
1 2 7 10 3 

3 

Shirel Amsellem1003
Miami Beach FG

9.150 9.175 9.4009.825 37.550
8T 5 1 5 4 

4 

Matilda Musumeci1004
Miami Beach FG

9.725 9.000 9.4759.250 37.450
2 7T 9 1T 5T

5T

McCarran Gilbertson1183
Performance Elite WI

9.425 9.100 9.3509.575 37.450
5 6 5 6 5T

5T

Taylor Dillard1547
TNT FG

9.400 9.000 9.4759.450 37.325
6T 7T 6 1T 7 

7 

Ava Scarseth1185
Performance Elite WI

9.575 9.250 9.1508.900 36.875
3 4 11 8 8 

8 

Brynlee Trapp762
Heartland Acad MV

8.850 8.650 9.4759.600 36.575
11 11 4 1T 9 

9 

Gillian (Gigi) Petrashek1184
Performance Elite WI

9.000 8.950 9.1259.200 36.275
10 9 10 9 10 

10 

Caleigh Owsley728
HARTFORD WI

9.150 8.750 8.7509.325 35.975
8T 10 8 11 11 

11 

Mikalyn Marx1260
RiversideBrookfieldC

8.600 8.450 8.4758.500 34.025
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 a2 g5
Session: A02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emiliana Gomez Lizardo1005
Miami Beach FG

9.750 9.850 9.3759.850 38.825
1 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Aila Kaiser1364
South Miami FG

9.275 9.475 9.7759.750 38.275
7 4 4T 1 2 

2 

Nora Barr1561
Trilogy OZ

9.450 9.550 9.3509.750 38.100
4 3 4T 3T 3 

3 

Kallianna Hilton1129
Northwest Saltos MV

9.400 9.700 9.3509.425 37.875
5 2 9T 3T 4 

4 

Jacie Lynn816
Hutchinson YMCA MV

9.550 9.000 9.2509.800 37.600
3 10 3 7T 5 

5 

Maiya Cabanit197
AMKM WI

9.575 9.250 9.3009.425 37.550
2 6 9T 6 6 

6 

Kenzie Sparks610
Gym Dandys KY

9.250 9.300 9.2509.725 37.525
8 5 6 7T 7 

7 

Federica Pallares1006
Miami Beach FG

9.300 9.125 9.2259.850 37.500
6 9 1T 10 8 

8 

Laney Schmidt697
GymSport WI

9.225 9.225 9.3509.525 37.325
9 7 7 3T 9 

9 

Hannah Johnson698
GymSport WI

9.125 9.200 9.2509.450 37.025
11 8 8 7T 10 

10 

Calleigh Loomis729
HARTFORD WI

9.200 8.950 8.9259.325 36.400
10 11 11 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 AAU Age Group Nationals
Meet Results
Jun 29 - Jul 2, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 6/30/2022 11:33:50 AM

Women / 2 / L2 a3 g1
Session: A03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valentina Petit1381
SportsRock FL

9.875 9.625 9.7509.900 39.150
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Breckyn Scott499
Flip Zone MV

9.100 9.650 9.5759.650 37.975
10 1 4 2 2T

2T

Avery Harris545
Gold Coast FG

9.500 9.550 9.4759.450 37.975
4T 4 6 3 2T

2T

Tatym Tullis817
Hutchinson YMCA MV

9.650 9.575 8.7509.775 37.750
2 3 2 11 4 

4 

Gianna Plumbroeck1753
KIAGA CE

9.550 9.475 9.2259.425 37.675
3 6 7T 7 5 

5 

Rosey Robinson1428
Stateline YMCA  WI

9.200 9.500 9.2759.675 37.650
8 5 3 6 6 

6 

Kinley Fuqua989
McPherson MV

9.500 9.300 9.3509.425 37.575
4T 7T 7T 4 7 

7 

Aspen Csete1186
Performance Elite WI

9.375 8.600 9.3259.625 36.925
7 11 5 5 8 

8 

Alayna Vuletic620
GymDynasty CE

9.125 9.300 9.0509.200 36.675
9 7T 10T 9 9 

9 

Dakota Cozine1159
PARKLAND OZ

9.425 8.675 8.7759.425 36.300
6 10 7T 10 10 

10 

Aleksandra Foss730
HARTFORD WI

8.525 9.200 9.1259.200 36.050
11 9 10T 8 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 a3 g2
Session: A03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Hillmann653
Gymlingo WI

9.575 9.325 9.0509.525 37.475
1 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Lexi Norrick1563
Trilogy OZ

8.700 9.325 9.3509.400 36.775
9 1T 2T 1 2 

2 

Ava Candice942
Lindbergh Flyers OZ

8.750 8.850 9.1259.400 36.125
8 9 2T 2 3T

3T

Avabelle Lurk1562
Trilogy OZ

9.000 9.150 8.7009.275 36.125
4 3 5 8 3T

3T

Breleigh Levendoski1187
Performance Elite WI

9.025 8.950 8.8759.225 36.075
3 8 7 6 5 

5 

Kyla Socha731
HARTFORD WI

8.800 9.000 9.0009.250 36.050
6T 6T 6 4 6 

6 

Payton Ulaszek621
GymDynasty CE

8.950 9.050 8.8508.900 35.750
5 5 9 7 7 

7 

Makayla Ulaszek622
GymDynasty CE

8.800 9.100 8.9508.875 35.725
6T 4 10 5 8 

8 

Thompsyn Dixon1564
Trilogy OZ

8.625 9.000 8.6509.200 35.475
10 6T 8 9 9 

9 

Clara Williams1706
Wildcard WI

9.250 7.900 8.5759.325 35.050
2 10 4 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 a3 g3
Session: A03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaleigh Winchester1565
Trilogy OZ

9.225 9.425 9.5009.425 37.575
4T 2 5T 1 1 

1 

Jaden Lara560
Goldens CE

9.400 9.225 9.4509.400 37.475
2T 4 7T 2 2 

2 

Adilynn Crites1566
Trilogy OZ

9.000 9.525 9.2509.575 37.350
11 1 1 4T 3 

3 

Julia Nickelotti1188
Performance Elite WI

9.400 9.200 9.2009.475 37.275
2T 5 3 6 4 

4 

Lauren Fair1707
Wildcard WI

9.425 9.125 9.1759.400 37.125
1 6 7T 7 5 

5 

Eva Johnson990
McPherson MV

9.225 8.950 9.2509.300 36.725
4T 8 9T 4T 6 

6 

Brenna Papin1567
Trilogy OZ

9.175 9.350 9.1009.025 36.650
7 3 11 9 7 

7 

Kaylee Kuester1189
Performance Elite WI

9.225 8.600 9.3259.300 36.450
4T 11 9T 3 8 

8 

Ellie Geoghan907
KIAGA  CE

9.150 8.700 9.1509.425 36.425
8T 9T 5T 8 9 

9 

Brooklynn Medlock1160
PARKLAND OZ

9.050 9.000 8.8259.500 36.375
10 7 2 11 10 

10 

Claire Longinos1256
Rising Stars FG

9.150 8.700 8.9259.450 36.225
8T 9T 4 10 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 a3 g4
Session: A03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Georgiana Von Kloha944
Lindbergh Flyers OZ

9.700 9.725 9.6759.825 38.925
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kamiya Warren1130
Northwest Saltos MV

9.100 9.125 9.3259.400 36.950
5 6T 7 2T 2 

2 

Olivia Bonds1131
Northwest Saltos MV

9.375 8.850 9.2509.450 36.925
2 9 5T 4 3 

3 

Amethyst Moses763
Heartland Acad MV

9.050 9.175 8.9509.475 36.650
6T 5 3T 10 4 

4 

Kinsley Hausmann732
HARTFORD WI

9.050 9.200 9.0009.325 36.575
6T 4 8T 7T 5 

5 

Molly Ruhland945
Lindbergh Flyers OZ

8.675 9.250 9.1509.325 36.400
9 3 8T 5 6 

6 

Aubree Goss1708
Wildcard WI

8.150 9.450 9.3259.450 36.375
11 2 5T 2T 7T

7T

Alena Costabile623
GymDynasty CE

9.125 9.125 9.0009.125 36.375
4 6T 10 7T 7T

7T

Isabelle Branham943
Lindbergh Flyers OZ

8.800 8.925 9.0009.500 36.225
8 8 2 7T 9 

9 

Nora Wheeler1190
Performance Elite WI

9.200 8.500 9.0259.475 36.200
3 10 3T 6 10 

10 

Delyla Huff1161
PARKLAND OZ

8.200 7.500 7.1009.075 31.875
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 a3 g5
Session: A03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Londyn Herbst1429
Stateline YMCA  WI

9.800 9.575 9.5759.675 38.625
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Aspen Waugh500
Flip Zone MV

9.350 9.625 9.5259.800 38.300
2T 1 1 2 2 

2 

Hannah Marx733
HARTFORD WI

8.750 9.225 9.1759.650 36.800
9 3 3 3 3 

3 

Savana Nawrot198
AMKM WI

9.350 8.675 9.1509.500 36.675
2T 7T 6 4 4 

4 

Parker Dixon734
HARTFORD WI

9.050 9.000 9.0259.400 36.475
6 6 8 6 5 

5 

Allyson Binder735
HARTFORD WI

9.000 9.175 8.7509.425 36.350
7 4 7 9 6 

6 

Zailey Smith611
Gym Dandys KY

8.950 8.650 9.0759.600 36.275
8 9T 4 5 7 

7 

Alexis Marinelli1192
Performance Elite WI

9.150 8.650 8.8509.525 36.175
5 9T 5 8 8 

8 

Isabella Costabile625
GymDynasty CE

9.275 9.125 8.4009.225 36.025
4 5 10 10 9 

9 

Annmarie Esque655
Gymn of Ohio LE

8.500 8.675 8.8759.250 35.300
11 7T 9 7 10 

10 

Katelynn Triplett624
GymDynasty CE

8.550 8.175 7.8008.900 33.425
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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